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Description

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:186
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:176
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:187
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37880

03/28/2005
08:48:45

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:65
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37890

03/28/2005
08:48:46

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:66
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37900

03/28/2005
08:48:47

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:67
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200508120004
15480

08/12/2005
01:11:30

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:72
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

200509190004
85410

09/19/2005
02:00:27

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS GRUBER
EDWARD L

34 114 Lot#:67
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE I
SECTOR 1

200512060006
31180

12/06/2005
01:26:48

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor DEEDS SERIO
ANTHONY J

34 114 Lot#:65
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE I
SECTOR 1

200512290006
69130

12/29/2005
12:17:01

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:187
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1



200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:115
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:72
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:179
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200503280001
37870

03/28/2005
08:48:44

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:68
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE

200512290006
69140

12/29/2005
12:17:02

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 114 Lot#:68
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

200512290006
69150

12/29/2005
12:17:03

J POWERS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 35 81 Lot#:179
Book:35 Pg:81
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 2


